Landesliga Damen - gesamt

nach 5. Spieltag

Platz: Team:

1 Hanse BV Wismar |
2 1. Stralsunder BC I
3 BC Pinschoner Rostock Il

Landesliga Damen - 5. Spieltag
13.01.2019  Stralsund - Hanse Bowling

Platz: Team:

1 Hanse BV Wismar |
2 1. Stralsunder BC Il
3 BC Pinschoner Rostock I

Landesliga Damen - 5. Spieltag

13.01.2019 Stralsund - Hanse Bowling

1 Hanse BV Wismar | (HBV)
Name

Hein, Wiebke
Lother, Angelika
Hein, Doris
Georgius, Brigitte

Team:

Punkte Bonus: 3
Punkte Spiele: 10

Punkte: 13

2 1. Stralsunder BC Il (HST)
Name

Peters, Manuela
Hagen, Ulrike
Wasow, Mandy
Stiidemann, Anke

Team:

Punkte Bonus: 2
Punkte Spiele: 10

Punkte: 12

Pins /Sp. Schnitt

1.052/ 6
968/ 6
937/ 6
921/ 6

3.878/ 24

Pins /Sp. Schnitt

993/ 6
913/ 6
893/ 6
765/ 6

3.564/ 24

3 BC Pinschoner Rostock Il (Pins)
Pins /Sp. Schnitt

Name

Ehmann, Gerlinde
Helfer, Julia
Wendt, Annegret
Moll, Franziska

Team:

Punkte Bonus: 1
Punkte Spiele: 4

Punkte: 5

911/ 6
904/ 6
807/ 6

599/ 6
3.221/ 24

HI
175,33 192
161,33 191
156,17 193
153,50 175
161,58 721
gespielt mit:
Gegner Pins:
Punkte Spiel:

HI
165,50 193
152,17 224
148,83 175
127,50 152
148,50 667
gespielt mit:
Gegner Pins:
Punkte Spiel:

HI
151,83 171
150,67 166
134,50 154
99,83 116
134,21 569
gespielt mit:
Gegner Pins:

Punkte Spiel:

Spiel:

Spiel:

Spiel:

Punkte:

64
56
25

Leitung: BC Pinschoner Rostock Il

Punkte:

13

12

5

1 2 3
146 181 192
191 183 169
178 193 171
128 164 159
643 721 691
- Pins HST
534 591
2 2 2

1 2 3
151 193 145
107 224 154
157 133 140
119 117 152
534 667 591
Pins -  HBV
530 691
2 2 0

1 2 3
156 139 147
143 137 147
133 154 102
98 104 116
530 534 512
HST HBV -—-

534 721

0 0 2

Spiel + Bonus

51 +
46 +
19 +

Spiel + Bonus

10 +
10 +
4 +

4

175
174
138
155

642

171
154
140
115

580

Pins
529

171
146
140

72

529

HST
580

0

13
10
6

3
2
1

5

176
126
126
175

603

Pins
547

149
129
148
147

573

147
166
139

95

547

HBV
603

0

Pins: Spiele:
19.341 120
18.595 120
13.793 96

Pins: Spiele:
3.878 24
3.564 24
3.221 24

182
125
131
140

578

HST
619

184
145
175
115

619

HBV
578

Schnitt:
161,18
154,96
143,68

Schnitt:
161,58
148,50
134,21



Landesliga Damen

Platz

O©CoONOOORWN -

Name

Borgwald, Liane
Hein, Wiebke
Wasow, Mandy
Hein, Doris
Dankert, Hannelore
Steinert, Dagmar
Seeberger, Kerstin
Peters, Manuela
Helfer, Julia
Ehmann, Gerlinde
Hagen, Ulrike
Lother, Angelika
Georgius, Brigitte
Stiidemann, Anke
Wendt, Annegret
Moll, Franziska

Pins
1.056
5.212
4.968
3.970
3.905
1.952
974
3.885
1.923
3.822
4.563
3.617
2.637
4.123
3.181
1.941

Landesliga Damen - 5. Spieltag

13.01.2019

Platz Name

O©CoOoONOOORWN -

10

12

Hein, Wiebke
Peters, Manuela
Lother, Angelika
Hein, Doris
Georgius, Brigitte
Hagen, Ulrike
Ehmann, Gerlinde
Helfer, Julia
Wasow, Mandy
Wendt, Annegret
Stiidemann, Anke
Moll, Franziska

Stralsund - Hanse Bowling

Pins

1.052
993
968
937
921
913
911
904
893
807
765
599

Spiele

Spiele

[e>NeNe e NeNe)Ne)NeNe)Ne)Ne el

Schnitt
176,00
173,73
165,60
165,42
162,71
162,67
162,33
161,88
160,25
159,25
152,10
150,71
146,50
137,43
132,54
107,83

Schnitt
175,33
165,50
161,33
156,17
153,50
152,17
151,83
150,67
148,83
134,50
127,50

99,83

Hi-Game
258

247
210
231
197
195
193
193
223
224
191
177
181
167
136

Hi-Game
192
193
191
193
175
224
171
166
175
154
152
116

Einzelauswertung Liga gesamt

Club / Verein

1. Stralsunder BC
Hanse BV Wismar

1. Stralsunder BC
Hanse BV Wismar
Hanse BV Wismar

BC Pinschoner Rostock
BC Pinschoner Rostock
1. Stralsunder BC

BC Pinschoner Rostock
BC Pinschoner Rostock
1. Stralsunder BC
Hanse BV Wismar
Hanse BV Wismar

1. Stralsunder BC

BC Pinschoner Rostock
BC Pinschoner Rostock

Club / Verein

Hanse BV Wismar

1. Stralsunder BC
Hanse BV Wismar
Hanse BV Wismar
Hanse BV Wismar

1. Stralsunder BC

BC Pinschoner Rostock
BC Pinschoner Rostock
1. Stralsunder BC

BC Pinschoner Rostock
1. Stralsunder BC

BC Pinschoner Rostock

Land
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP

Einzelauswertung

Land
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP



